

St. Lawrence Sanitary Sewer Railroad Crossing
 Bid Tabulation
 SPN #15024
 Bid Date: September 6, 2023

Dahme Construction Co Inc
 PO Box 407
 Aberdeen SD 57402

Bid Schedule A

Engineer Estimate

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1 LS	\$5,244.56	\$5,244.56	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00
2	8" PVC Restrained Joint PVC Sewer in 14" Bored Steel Casing with Appurtenances	110 LF	\$1,165.85	\$128,243.50	\$1,000.00	\$110,000.00
3	Permanent Right-of-Way Warning Sign	2 EA	\$259.32	\$518.64	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
4	Bypass Pumping	1 LS	\$15,679.01	\$15,679.01	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Total Bid Schedule A				\$149,685.71		\$133,900.00

I hereby certify that the foregoing is an accurate representation and tabulation of all bids received and that the mathematics have been checked and are to the best of my knowledge correct.

Camden

 Camden A. Hofer, Project Engineer - SPN #15024

